EP6- 1 ANO
Standings (round 5) - EP6-1

Place

1-2

6-8

9-13

14-16

17-20

21
22
23

Name

BIGIOTTI, SIMON
CASTANO, BRUNO
FERNANDEZ NESI, LORENZO
GUCHET, FELIPE

CLARK, ASTOR

BANFI FACCONE, LUCIO
AKIKE, ANGEL

ROMERO CORRO, MATEO
ABSI SESTO, DANTE
BATALLANES, IAN GONZALO
BUSTOS, FELIPE

ALDERETE, SEBASTIAN
GONZALEZ, LEON
MENDOZA, SANTIAGO

CARUSO GONZALEZ, NICOLAS

HIDALGO, LORENZO
GOMEZ, RENATA

SOSA SANCHEZ, FRANCESCA
OBON RAMOS, FRANCESCO
DELLA VALLE, RAMIRO
BELTRAMELLI, LAZARO

SAN ROMAN, DELFINA
RUPERTO, ANTONIA
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Club

EP6

IAS
BELGRANO
BELGRANO
IvP

IAS

EP6

IAS
JIMENEZ
EP6

EP6

IAS

DEL SUR
IAS

IAS

IvP

IAS

EP6

IAS

IAS

DEL SUR
IvP

IAS

Score

Berg.

14.75
11.75
11.00
9.75
5.75
7.00
6.50
6.00
5.25
5.25
4.75
4.25
3.75
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.25
1.75
1.75
1.25
2.00
1.75
0.00

Buch.

17.0
14.0
15.5
15.5

9.5
15.5
13.0
14.5
14.5
13.5
11.5
13.5
11.0
14.0
10.0

9.0
10.5
13.0

9.0
10.0

9.5
11.5

4.5

Progr.

14.0
14.0
12.0
11.5
8.5
10.0
7.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
7.0
7.0
5.5
7.0
4.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
2.0
2.0
5.0
2.5
0.0

M-Buch.

10.5
8.0
9.0
8.5
5.5
9.0
7.0
8.5
8.5
9.5
7.0
7.5
7.0
8.5
6.5
5.5
6.0
7.5
5.5
6.0
5.5
6.5
1.5



